RESOURCE TEAM WORKSHOPS

7/10/2024 Wednesday 10:00 am-1:30 pm Functions of Behavior (1) Delia Sequeira Register for July 10th 2024 Webinar
7/11/2024 Thursday 1:30 pm -3:00 pm Understanding FunctiogjLEz?ta;::;f(s;;zssments and Behavior Delia Sequeira Register for July 11th 2024 Webinar
7/16/2024 Tuesday 10:00 am-3:30 pm Data Collection and Interpretation (3) Delia Sequeira Register for July 16th 2024 Webinar
7/17/2024 Wednesday 10:00 am-11:30 am Training Behavior Support Plans (4) Delia Sequeira Register for July 17th 2024 Webinar
7/18/2024 Wednesday 10:00 am-12:30 pm Teaching Functional Equivalent Skills (5) Delia Sequeira Register for July 18th 2024 Webinar
7/23/2024 Tuesday 10:00 am-11:30 am Basic Principles of Behavior Analysis for Support Staff Delia Sequeira Register for July 23rd 2024 Webinar
7/24/2024 Wednesday 10:00 am-12:30 pm Developing Positive Interactions Delia Sequeira Register for July 24th 2024 Webinar
7/30/2024 Tuesday 10:00 am-11:30 am UnderStandi”gtEiecaE:::;’:2:n?::ta;'::r::;zr:gsiﬁve: Managing Delia Sequeira Register for July 30th 2024 Webinar
7/2/2024 Tuesday 10:00 am - 10:30 am The Choking Risks of Regular Diets Katelyn Bradley, M.S., CCC-SLP Register for July 2, 2024 Webinar
7/3/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM Mealtime Supervision Melissa A. Yearicks M.S., CCC-SLP Register for July 3, 2024 Webinar
7/9/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM Liquid Consistencies Melissa A. Yearicks M.S., CCC-SLP Register for July 9, 2024 Webinar
7/10/2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:30 am Managing Dysphagia in the Community Rachel Joan, M.S., CCC-SLP Register for July 10. 2024 Webinar
7/17/2024 Wednesday 10:30 am - 11:15 am Diet Textures Rachel Joan, M.S., CCC-SLP Register for the July 17, 2024 Webinar

7/11/2024 Thursday 2:00PM - 2:45PM Pressure Injury Prevention Janay Ellsworth, MBA, BSN, RN Register for July 11, 2024 Webinar
7/18/2024 Thursday 2:00PM - 2:30PM Seasonal Health Concerns - Hot Weather Janay Ellsworth, MBA, BSN, RN Register for July 18, 2024 Webinar
7/22/2024 Monday 2:00PM - 2:45PM Diabetes Management Janay Ellsworth, MBA, BSN, RN Register for July 22, 2024 Webinar

For questions, please email DDD.ResourceTeam@dhs.nj.gov
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https://events.gcc.teams.microsoft.com/event/f2792aac-675d-4e0c-9dde-ebb001f9039f@5711ee8f-5e83-4145-be03-c551134f4160
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